Making Things Smaller and Smarter
Passive Components
Resistor / Resistor Network
Current Sensing Resistor /
Shunt Sensor / PT Sensor
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
INDEX
INTRODUCTION ...................................................................................................................................... 4

RLM-0816-4F 1608 0603 1/2W 2 5 10 20 ±1%(F) ±75
RLT0816-3 1608 0603 1/4W 0.05~<10 ±1%(F) ±200
0805
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
RLM-1220-4F 2012 0805 1/2W 2 3 5 10 15 20 ±1%(F) ±100
SCRR0805SD 2012 0805 1/2W 20~500 1%(F) ±100
RLM-2012W-6F 1220 0508 1W 1 2 5 10 ±1%(F) ±150
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
SCRR0508WD 1220 0508 1/2W 20~510 ±0.5%(D) ±1%(F) ±200
RLM-1220-6F 2012 0805 1W 1.5 2 3 5 10 ±1%(F) ±100
RLB-1220S-6S 2012 0805 1W 1 ±1%(F) ±150
1206
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch (mil)
SCMM1206S1 3216 1206 1W 1~10 ±1%(F) ±75
SCMM1206SA 3216 1206 1.5W 1~5 ±1(F) ±75
SCRR1206S1 3216 1206 1W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
RL1632T4F-B 1632 1206 1.5W 1 1.5 2 3 4 5 ±1%(F) ±100
RLM-1632-6F 1632 1206 1W 1~10 ±1%(F) ±100
RLM-1632W-6F 1632 0612 1W 1 2 3 5 10 ±1%(F) ±100
SCRR0612W1 1632 0612 1W 0.1~1 ±1%(F) ±100
SCRR0612W2 1632 0612 2W 10~150 ±1%(F) ±200
RL1632T4F 1632 1206 1W 0.5 0.75 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 ±1%(F) ±100
RL1632T4F 1632 1206 1W 10 20 25 100 200 ±1%(F) ±150
RLB-1632W 1632 0612 1W 1.5 2 ±1%(F) ±100
2512
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch (mil)
SCMM2512S2 6432 2512 2W 15 ±1%(F) ±50
SCMM2512S3 6432 2512 3W 0.3~10 ±1%(F) ±50~±125
SCMM2512S4 6432 2512 4W 3 ±1%(F) ±50
SCMM2512S5 6432 2512 5W 2 ±1%(F) ±50
SCMM2512S6 6432 2512 6W 0.3~1 ±1%(F) ±50~±125
SCMM2512S2 6432 2512 2W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
3922
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch (mil)
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
SCMM3922S5 10055 3922 5W 3, 4 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
SCMM3922S7 10055 3922 7W 2 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
SCMM3922S9 10055 3922 9W 0.2~1 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
CURRENT SENSING RESISTOR (Automotive-Grade)
0805
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
VSRP0805SD 2012 805 1/2W 20~500 ±0.5%(F) ±100
VSRP0508WD 1220 508 1/2W 20~510 ±1%(F) ±200
1206
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
VSML1206SA 3216 1206 1.5W 1~5 ±1%(F) ±75
VSRP1206S1 3216 1206 1W 10~1000 ±0.5%(F) ±100
VSRP1206SB 3216 1206 3/4W 1100~10000 ±1%(F) ±100
VSRP1206SD 3216 1206 1/2W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
VSML1206S1 3216 1206 1W 1~10 ±1%(F) ±75
VSRP0612W1 1632 612 1W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
VSRP0612W2 1632 612 2W 10~150 ±1%(F) ±100
2512
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
VSML2512S2 6432 2512 2W 15 ±1%(F) ±50
VSML2512S3 6432 2512 3W 0.3~10 ±1%(F) ±50~±125
VSML2512S4 6432 2512 4W 3 ±1%(F) ±75
VSML2512S5 6432 2512 5W 2 ±1%(F) ±75
VSML2512S6 6432 2512 6W 0.3~1 ±1%(F) ±75~±125
VSRP2512S1 6432 2512 1W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
VSRP2512S2 6432 2512 2W 10~1000 ±1%(F) ±100
3922
Part Number Dimension Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) Metric
(mm)
Inch
(mil)
VSML3922S5 10055 3922 5W 3, 4 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
VSML3922S7 10055 3922 7W 2 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
VSML3922S9 10055 3922 9W 0.2~1 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
VSML3922ST 10055 3922 12W 0.2 ±1%(F) ±50~±100
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
SHUNT SENSOR (Automotive-Grade)
6918
Part Number Dimension (mm) Power Rating

(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) L W
VSMA8420AY 84.0 20.0 36W 0.050 ± 5%(J) 0.050mΩ: ±100
8436
Part Number Dimension (mm) Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Value
(mΩ)
Resistance
Tolerance
TCR
(ppm/℃) L W
VSMB8436SY 84.0 36.0 36W 0.025 ± 5%(J) 0.025mΩ: ±100
6918 (Connector Type)
Part Number Dimension (mm) Max Current
(A)
Resistance Value

(mm)
Inch
(mil)
VRNSGL 2012 0805 1/8W 1~10M ±0.5%, ±1% ±100
VRNSGG 2012 0805 1/4W 1~10M ±0.5%, ±1% ±100
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
PT SENSORS
Part Number Dimension Nominal Resistance at
0°C
TCR
(ppm/℃)
Operating Temperature
Range
sensor body wire length
SE10255018 3.2*1.6 None 1000Ω±0.48% 3750 -55°C~125°C
SA10100609 1.7*2.8 10.0 100Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA50160527 2.0*3.0 10.0 500Ω±0.06% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA50100585 2.0*3.0 10.0 500Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA10260539 2.0*3.0 10.0 1000Ω±0.06% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA10200542 2.0*3.0 10.0 1000Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA10101553 ψ3.0*6.0 8.0 100Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA50101528 ψ3.0*6.0 8.0 500Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
SA10201521 ψ3.0*6.0 8.0 1000Ω±0.12% 3850 -50°C~500°C
CYN-8Y-001 ψ6.0*106.0 550.0 500Ω±0.24% 3850 -40°C~538°C
CYN-8Y-002 ψ5.0*78.0 152.0 1000Ω±0.4% 3750 -40°C~538°C
Making Things Smaller and Smarter
CONTACT US